
I have  incomplete assignments.

Student Self-Monitoring

 Date of next check-in__________________________

Menu-Statistics Menu-Statistics

Menu-Statistics

Mixed 

Number of Skills
with Red Outlines

Mixed Review 
Screen

Review
Mixed Mixed Mixed Mixed 
Review Review Review Review

I have avoided problems  times.
Count the number of orange triangles. If blue, click the Change Assignment button and count.

Name_________________________________________ Class__________________________
Fill in the empty rectangles with the data from your student account.
Meet with your teacher to complete the data for the empty ovals.
Fill in the boxes to reflect on your data.

I am proud of... I would like to improve...

My Action Plan is to...

I have  incomplete assignments.

 Date of next check-in______________________________

Menu-Statistics Menu-Statistics

Menu-Statistics

Mixed 

Number of Skills
with Red Outlines

Mixed Review 
Screen

Review
Mixed Mixed Mixed Mixed 
Review Review Review Review

I have avoided problems  times.
Count the number of orange triangles.

I am proud of... I would like to improve...

My Action Plan is to...

If blue, click the Change Assignment button and count.

1st Check-In Date: 

2nd Check-In Date: 



I have incomplete assignments.

Student Self-Monitoring

 Date of next check-in______________________________

Menu-Statistics Menu-Statistics

Menu-Statistics

Mixed 

Number of Skills
with Red Outlines

Mixed Review 
Screen

Review
Mixed Mixed Mixed Mixed 
Review Review Review Review

I have avoided problems times.
Count the number of orange triangles. If blue, click the Change Assignment button and count.

Name_________________________________________

I am proud of... I would like to improve...

My Action Plan is to...

I have incomplete assignments.

Menu-Statistics Menu-Statistics

Menu-Statistics

Mixed 

Number of Skills
with Red Outlines

Mixed Review 
Screen

Review
Mixed Mixed Mixed Mixed 
Review Review Review Review

I have avoided problems times.
Count the number of orange triangles.

I am proud of... I would like to improve...

My Action Plan is to...

If blue, click the Change Assignment button and count.

3rd Check-In Date: 

4th Check-In Date: 


	Name: 
	Class: 
	I am proud of: 
	I would like to improve: 
	My Action Plan is to: 
	Date of next checkin: 
	I am proud of_2: 
	I would like to improve_2: 
	My Action Plan is to_2: 
	Date of next checkin_2: 
	Name_2: 
	I am proud of_3: 
	I would like to improve_3: 
	My Action Plan is to_3: 
	Date of next checkin_3: 
	I am proud of_4: 
	I would like to improve_4: 
	My Action Plan is to_4: 
	Text1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	Text1.0.0.0.0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	Text1.1.1.2.0.0.0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	3: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	Text1.1.1.3.1.0.1.1: 
	0: 
	Text1.1.1.3.1.0.1.0.0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 





	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 





	0: 
	Text1.1.0.1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	2: 
	0: 
	Text1.2.0.1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 
	0: 
	1: 


	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 





	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 





	MenuStatistics: 
	MenuStatistics.1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	MenuStatistics_2: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 





